
 

 
IMPERIAL AVENUE INFANT SCHOOL 

UNIFORM ORDER FORM  
 

CHILDS NAME: ……………………………………………………..….. CLASS: ……………..…......... 
 
 

ITEM 22” 24” 26” 28” 30” 32” 34” PRICE TOTAL 
PRICE 

Sweatshirt 
Royal Blue 

       £9.50  

Cardigan 
Royal Blue 

       £10.30  

 

ITEM 3-4 YRS 
24” 

5-6 YRS 
26” 

7-8 YRS 
28” 

PRICE TOTAL 
PRICE 

White  
T-Shirt 

   £4.25  

 

ITEM 3-4 YRS 
28” 

£11.95 

5-6 YRS 
30” 

£12.50 

7-8 YRS 
32” 

£12.50 

9-10 YRS 
34” 

£12.50 

11-12 YRS 
36” 

£12.50 

PRICE TOTAL 
PRICE 

Fleece Jacket 
Royal Blue 

     £11.95- 
£12.50 

 

Reversible 
Fleece Jacket  

Royal Blue 

£17.95 

      
£17.95 

 

 

ITEM 3-4 YRS 
 

5-6 YRS 
 

7-8 YRS 
 

9-10 YRS 
 

PRICE TOTAL 
PRICE 

P.E KIT 
(Includes  

t-shirt, shorts 
& P.E bag) 

     
£12.60  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

         

Uniform Sales Grand Total   £__________ 
 
 
  

ITEM QUANTITY  PRICE TOTAL 
PRICE 

Book Bag  £5.00  

 

        Book Bag Sales Grand Total £_________ 

          
         

 

 

 

ITEM QUANTITY  PRICE TOTAL 
PRICE 

P.E Bag 
Royal Blue 

 £4.35  

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: 
 

Paid in full      ____________ 

Date                    ____________ 

Signed (initials)    ____________
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