



IMPERIAL AVENUE INFANT SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

CHILDS NAME: **CLASS:**

ITEM	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Sweatshirt Royal Blue								£9.50	
Cardigan Royal Blue								£10.30	

ITEM	3-4 YRS 24"	5-6 YRS 26"	7-8 YRS 28"	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
White T-Shirt				£4.25	

ITEM	3-4 YRS 28" £11.95	5-6 YRS 30" £12.50	7-8 YRS 32" £12.50	9-10 YRS 34" £12.50	11-12 YRS 36" £12.50	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Fleece Jacket Royal Blue						£11.95- £12.50	
Reversible Fleece Jacket Royal Blue £17.95						£17.95	

ITEM	3-4 YRS	5-6 YRS	7-8 YRS	9-10 YRS	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
P.E KIT (Includes t-shirt, shorts & P.E bag)					£12.60	

ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
P.E Bag Royal Blue		£4.35	

Uniform Sales Grand Total £ _____

ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Book Bag		£5.00	

Book Bag Sales Grand Total £ _____

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
Paid in full	_____
Date	_____
Signed (initials)	_____



IMPERIAL AVENUE INFANT SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

CHILDS NAME: **CLASS:**

ITEM	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Sweatshirt Royal Blue								£9.50	
Cardigan Royal Blue								£10.30	

ITEM	3-4 YRS 24"	5-6 YRS 26"	7-8 YRS 28"	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
White T-Shirt				£4.25	

ITEM	3-4 YRS 28" £11.95	5-6 YRS 30" £12.50	7-8 YRS 32" £12.50	9-10 YRS 34" £12.50	11-12 YRS 36" £12.50	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Fleece Jacket Royal Blue						£11.95- £12.50	
Reversible Fleece Jacket Royal Blue £17.95						£17.95	

ITEM	3-4 YRS	5-6 YRS	7-8 YRS	9-10 YRS	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
P.E KIT (Includes t-shirt, shorts & P.E bag)					£12.60	

ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
P.E Bag Royal Blue		£4.35	

Uniform Sales Grand Total £ _____

ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Book Bag		£5.00	

Book Bag Sales Grand Total £ _____

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
Paid in full	_____
Date	_____
Signed (initials)	_____